village Danewala, Tehsil Malout owned by Harbans Singh S/o Chanan Singh R/o Sandeep Nagar, Village 
Danewala, G.T. Road, Malout vide sale deed no 2895 dated 30.12.2015. Bounded As North: Radhe Krishan 
South: Hardev Singh East: Open Plot West: Street 

6. Reserve Price : Rs. 8, 72,000/- (Rs.Eight Lakhs and Seventy Two Thousand Only) 

7. Other terms & conditions 

(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA UNDERTAKING) 
CANARA BANK MALOUT BRANCH (4197) 

a) The property/ies will be sold In "AS IS WHERE IS" and "WHATEVER THERE IS" condition, including 

encumbrances If any. (There are no encumbrances to the knowledge of the Bank.